Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm] Retail Pack: Inches [mm]
Rev G 05/2024
153High Amperage Heavy Duty
Circuit Breaker
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Interrupting Rating
SAE J1625, IEC 60934
Type III - Manual Reset

t P
ro
te
ct
 R
ati
ng
G 05-16-2024 Updated Electrical Specifications RC OF
Rev Date of issue Revision Notes Designed Approved
Rev G 05/2024
153High Amperage Heavy Duty
Circuit Breaker
Part Numbers Information
Amperage Bulk Part # Retail Pack #
 Blister Card Pack Size
25A 153025 153025-BP 1
30A 153030 153030-BP 1
40A 153040 153040-BP 1
50A 153050 153050-BP 1
60A 153060 153060-BP 1
70A 153070 153070-BP 1
80A 153080 153080-BP 1
90A 153090 153090-BP 1
100A 153100 153100-BP 1
120A 153120 153120-BP 1
135A 153135 153135-BP 1
150A 153150 153150-BP 1
180A 153180 153180-BP 1
200A 153200 153200-BP 1